HEX KEYS
193
Torx®
Size
Short Key
Part No.
T10 69610
T15 69615
T20 69620
T25 69625
T27 69627
T30 69630
T40 69640
Individual Torx® Hex Keys
Hex
Size
SAE
Short Key
Part No.
SAE
Long Key
Part No.
SAE
Extra Long
Key
Part No.
Hex
Size
Metric
Short Key
Part No.
Metric
Long Key
Part No.
Metric
Extra Long
Key Part No.
.05” 69100 68200 68200XL 1.5mm  69315 68415  68415XL
1⁄16” 69104 68204 68204XL 2mm 69302 68402  68402XL
5⁄64” 69105 68205 68205XL 2.5mm 69325 68425  68425XL
3⁄32” 69106 68206 68206XL 3mm 69303 68403  68403XL
7⁄64” 69107 68207 68207XL 4mm 69304 68404  68404XL
1⁄8” 69108 68208 68208XL 5mm 69305 68405  68405XL
9⁄64” 69109 68209 68209XL 6mm 69306 68406  68406XL
5⁄32” 69110 68210 68210XL 8mm 69308 68408  68408XL
3⁄16” 69112 68212 68212XL 10mm  69310 68410  68410XL
7⁄32” 69114 68214 68214XL 11mm  — 68411  —
1⁄4” 69116 68216 68216XL 12mm  69312 68412  —
5⁄16” 69120 68220 68220XL 14mm  69314 68414  —
3⁄8” 69124 68224 68224XL 17mm  69317 68417  —
7⁄16” 69128 68228 — 19mm  69319 68419  —
1⁄2” 69132 68232 —
9⁄16” 69136 68236 —
5⁄8” 69140 68240 —
3⁄4” 69148 68248 —
7⁄8” 69152 — —
1” 69164 — —
Individual Hex Keys
Hex
Size
SAE
Short
Key
Part No.
SAE
Long
Key
Part No.
SAE
Extra Long
Key
Part No.
Hex
Size
Metric
Short
Key
Part No.
Metric
Long
Key
Part No.
Metric
Extra Long
Key
Part No.
.05” 68301 68501 68501XL  1.5mm  68715 68915  68915XL
1⁄16” 68304 68504 68504XL  2mm 68702 68902  68902XL
5⁄64” 68305 68505 68505XL  2.5mm  68725 68925  68925XL
3⁄32” 68306 68506 68506XL  3mm 68703 68903  68903XL
7⁄64” 68307 68507 68507XL  4mm 68704 68904  68904XL
1⁄8” 68308 68508 68508XL  5mm 68705 68905  68905XL
9⁄64” 68309 68509 68509XL  6mm 68706 68906  68906XL
5⁄32” 68310 68510 68510XL  8mm 68708 68908  68908XL
3⁄16” 68312 68512 68512XL  10mm  68710 68910  68910XL
7⁄32” 68314 68514 68514XL 11mm  — 68911  —
1⁄4” 68316 68516 68516XL  12mm   — 68912  —
5⁄16” 68320 68520 68520XL  14mm   — 68914  —
3⁄8” 68324 68524 68524XL  17mm   — 68917  —
7⁄16” — 68528 —  19mm   — 68919  —
1⁄2” — 68532 —
9⁄16” — 68536 —
5⁄8” — 68540 —
3⁄4” — 68548 —
Individual - Ball End Hex Keys
* See page 330 for hex key overall lengths.